EPCOS
ICL 10 OHM 20% 3.7A 15MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
B57237S100M54.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
B57237S100M54 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy B57237S100M54,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Tolerance: ±20%
Series: -
R @ Current: -
R @ 25°C: 10 Ohm
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Lead Spacing: 0.295" (7.50mm)
Diameter: 0.59" (15mm)
Current - Steady State Max: 3.7A
Approvals: UL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
B57237S100M54 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
B57237S150M
ICL 15 OHM 20% 3A 15MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57237-S330-M
EPCOS
RFQ
B57236S809M
ICL 8 OHM 20% 3.7A 11.51MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57237S150M51
ICL 15 OHM 20% 3A 15MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57237S109M51
ICL 1 OHM 20% 9A 15MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57236S800M51
ICL 80 OHM 20% 1.6A 11.51MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57237S109M
ICL 1 OHM 20% 9A 15MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57237S150M54
ICL 15 OHM 20% 3A 15MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57237S100M51
ICL 10 OHM 20% 3.7A 15MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B57237S100M
ICL 10 OHM 20% 3.7A 15MM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
AK6-240C
TVS DIODE 240VWM 340VC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
1.5KE12A
TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 21.7VC DO201
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
824551101
TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AB
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
824551431
TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AB
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
P6KE7.5A-TP
TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO15
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ
P6KE8.2A-TP
TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC DO15
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ
CMOTVS5V7 TR
TVS DIODE 4VWM 12VC SOD-523
Central Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
SMCJ36ATR
TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMC
SMC Diode Solutions
RFQ
824550541
TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO214AB
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ESD5V3U4RRSH6327XTSA1
TVS DIODE 5.3VWM 15VC SOT363
Infineon Technologies
RFQ